Region: E&A

Country: Denmark

Location: Thy Cable Park

Homepage: www.thycablepark.dk

Competition-Type: Int. 5 Star Event - Confederation Championships
Start-date: 2022-08-21

End-date: 2022-08-23

Results Wakeboard

Class Pos Score Name Born In Nationality
Open Men 1 | 73.33 |de Tollis, Riccardo 2000 Italy

Open Men 2 72.00 Paget, Axel 2006 France
Open Men 3 | 71.67 Randow, Albin 2000 Sweden
Open Men 4 | 51.33 | Hahn, Stefan 2001 Austria
Open Men 5 149.67 Mistaudy, Louis 1998 France
Open Men 6 11.00 Hdusing, Carlo 2002 Germany
Open Men 7 0.00 | eggerickx, louis 2005 Belgium
Open Men 7 0.00 | leonardo, gatti 2000 Italy

Open Men 9 0.00 | Bamler, Maximilian 2007 Germany
Open Men 9 |0.00 |Koch, Philipp 1999 Germany
Open Men 11 0.00 | Farina, Giacomo 2007 Italy

Open Men 11 0.00 Owens, Kieran 2002 Great Britain

Open Men 13 0.00 | Dagostino, Alessandro | 2005 Italy

Open Men 13 0.00 | Firer, Guy 1997 Israel
Open Men 13 0.00 Lojek, Patryk 2007 Poland
Open Men 13 0.00 |Milde, Max 2002 Germany

Open Men 13 0.00 |Poulsen, Simon Boel 1992 Denmark

Open Men 13 0.00 | Smith, Callum 2005 Great Britain
Open Men 19 0.00 Delhaas, Max 2000 Netherlands
Open Men 19 0.00 Randow, Hugo 2003 Sweden
Open Men 19 0.00 | Sally, Jakob 1997 Denmark
Open Men 19 0.00 |Saunders, Kieran 2003 Great Britain
Open Men 19 0.00 | Segev Graicer , Gideon 2007 Israel

Open Men 19 0.00 |Zavaro, Ziv 2001 Israel

Open Men 25 0.00 | Bgndergaard, Viktor 2003 Denmark
Open Men 25 0.00 Bradbury , Samuel 2008 Great Britain
Open Men 25 0.00 | Drechsler, Carl Maria 2004 Germany
Open Men 25 1 0.00 | philip korf holm, philip | 2001 Denmark

Open Men 25 |0.00 | Reiss, Nils 2000 Germany
Open Ladies ' 1 | 64.33 Pagnini, Claudia 2001 Italy
Open Ladies | 2 59.67 | Tittarelli, Vanessa 2007 Italy
Open Ladies ' 3 |49.00 |Regazzo, Nicole 2006 Italy
Open Ladies 4 | 48.00 Flemme, Mariella 2004 Austria
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Open Ladies 5 |47.00 Lupij, Julia 2005
Open Ladies 6 | 25.33  SCHILLING, Lila 2005
Open Ladies 7 0.00 | Appelmans, Pauline 2003
Open Ladies 7 ' 0.00 | Lely, Salome 2000
Open Ladies 9 | 0.00 | Bodilopez, Elena 2004
Open Ladies 9 0.00 | Winn, Orla 2006
Open Ladies 11 0.00 | Goode, Izzy 2000
Open Ladies 11 0.00 | Laverack, India 2004
Open Ladies 13 0.00 | Neivens , Amanda 2004
Open Ladies 13 0.00 | Royneberg, Elisabeth 2007
Open Ladies 15 0.00 | Klingenbrunn, Alessia | 2007
Open Ladies 15 0.00 | Smith-Lang, Eve 2005
Open Ladies 17 0.00 | Jones, Emely 2005
Open Ladies 17 0.00 | Staf, Melanie 2001
Open Ladies 19 0.00 | BOURA, Juliet 2001

Results Wakeskate

Class
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Results Wakeboard - Seated

==

Pos Score Name

Poland
France
Belgium
France
Spain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Norway
Germany
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden

France

Born In Nationality

70.33 | Keller, Max Alfons 2004
61.00 Charraud, Camille 2004
55.33 | Marstein Kristiansen, Magnus 2006
51.33 | eggerickx, louis 2005
42.67 Ferson, Noah 2005
18.00 | ANSEL, HUGO 2004
0.00 | Bertogal, Ethan 2010
0.00 |Vanleenhove, Ike 2008
0.00 | Ahlers-Diver, Caspar 2004
0.00 | Fischer, Mateo 2005
0.00 | Bellante , Giorgio 2007
0.00 | CHAPELLON, Gauthier 2006
66.67 Cester, Telma 2005
53.33 | Armas Segovia, Ane 2006
48.33 | Tittarelli, Vanessa 2007
41.67 Laverack, India 2004
35.33 Morgan, Leah 2005
25.67 | SCHILLING, Lila 2005
15.33 | Okholm, Sophia 2007

Germany
France
Norway
Belgium
Belgium
France
France
Belgium
Great Britain
Spain

Italy

France
Spain

Spain

Italy

Great Britain
Great Britain
France

Denmark
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(o ET1 Pos Score Name Born In Nationality

Open Men |1 | 36.40 Pagnini, Emanuele 1975 Italy

Open Men 2 23.00 salcher, Vincent 1991 Germany
Open Men 3 20.00 Helander, Alexander | 1991 Sweden
Open Men |4 | 11.20 Chapelle, Guillaume | 1986 France

Results Wakeboard

Class Pos Score Name Born In Nationality
+30 (Masters Men) 1 78.33 Levi, Moti 1988 Israel

+30 (Masters Men) 2 1 73.00 Cicerale, Fabrizio 1986 Italy

+30 (Masters Men) 3 1 62.00 Koeck, Joe 1990 Austria

+30 (Masters Men) 4 | 57.00 Bebeshko, Dmitry 1985 Ukraine

+30 (Masters Men) 5 141.33 Crossley, Dale 1983 Great Britain
+30 (Masters Men) 6 40.00 Just Mikkelsen, Jacob 1988 Denmark
+30 (Masters Ladies) 1 55.00 Hougaard, Katrine 1991 Denmark
+30 (Masters Ladies) 2 | 41.67 Nitsze, Elzbieta 1976 Poland

+30 (Masters Ladies) 3 | 26.67 Verwohlt, Pernille 1983 Denmark
+30 (Masters Ladies) 4 | 0.03 | Possmann, Corinna 1973 Germany
+40 (Veteran Men) 1 | 71.00 Mackowski, Marcin 1978 Poland

+40 (Veteran Men) (2 | 70.67 Clayton, Adrian 1980 Great Britain
+40 (Veteran Men) |3 | 66.00 Broadway, David 1978 Great Britain
+40 (Veteran Men) 4 | 56.67 Ketelaars, Pascal 1981 Netherlands
+40 (Veteran Men) 5 |40.00 Bonder, Maciek 1980 Poland

+40 (Veteran Men) 6 | 36.00 Sands, Peter 1981 Denmark
+40 (Veteran Men) 7 | 0.00 | Wooding, Joe 1978 Great Britain
+40 (Veteran Men) 8 0.00 | Vinciprova, Massimiliano 1978 Italy

+40 (Veteran Men) 9 0.00 | Hjorth, Thomas 1978 Denmark
U14 (Boys) 1 56.00 Schulz, Jan-Luca 2009 Germany
U14 (Boys) 2 | 53.33 TISSIER, Sacha 2008 France

Ul4 (Boys) 3 |51.33 |Kleshchar, Danylo 2008 Ukraine

U14 (Boys) 4 149.00 ROUQUIER, Marin 2008 France

U14 (Boys) 5 |47.33 | Lauwers, Emiel 2008 Belgium

U14 (Boys) 6 40.00 Bradbury , Samuel 2008 Great Britain
U14 (Boys) 7 0.00 |Bertogal, Ethan 2010 France

U14 (Boys) 7 0.00 | MASON, Guglielmo 2009 Italy

U14 (Boys) 9 0.00 |Brummel, David 2008 Czech Republic
Ul4 (Boys) 9 |0.00 | Jakubus, Mikolaj 2010 Poland

U14 (Boys) 11 0.00 |Vanleenhove, Ike 2008 Belgium

U14 (Boys) 11 1 0.00 | Vetrano, Riccardo 2008 Italy
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
66.00
49.67
46.33
37.33
30.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
78.00
73.00
72.67
62.00
56.33
45.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OToole , Marley
Pérez Quintian, Thiago
Bendixen, Axel
Mackowski, Kacper
Dahl, Maxwell
Vesterbaek, Sofus
Bebeshko, Tymofii
Knudsen , Marius
Sjostrom, Sonja
Belis, Ella

Menges, Emily
Smolinska, Andrea
Docherty, Charlotte
Ketelaars, Lieke
Hartan , Kyra
Bortolotto, Ludovica Sofia
Bamler, Maximilian
CHAPELLON, Gauthier
Lojek, Patryk
eggerickx, louis
Paget, Axel

ANSEL, HUGO
Eriksson, David
Charraud, Camille
Bergenek , Albin
Smith, Kieran

Bull, Cavan
Rebiewski, Lukas
Drechsler, Carl Maria
Kozarski, Wiktor
Marston, Ryan
Poppe, Elias
Aamodt, Haakon
Bellante , Giorgio
Bergsma, Levi
Sehested, Lucas

Ahlers-Diver, Caspar

Marstein Kristiansen, Magnus

Mruskovic, Bobby

Putman, Merlijn

2010
2008
2009
2008
2010
2011
2011
2010
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2011
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2004
2004
2004
2005
2007
2007
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2004
2006
2005
2004

Great Britain
Spain
Denmark
Poland
Denmark
Denmark
Ukraine
Denmark
Sweden
Slovakia
Germany
Slovakia
Great Britain
Netherlands
Germany
Italy
Germany
France
Poland
Belgium
France
France
Sweden
France
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain
Germany
Germany
Poland
Great Britain
Norway
Norway
Italy
Netherlands
Denmark
Great Britain
Norway
Slovakia

Netherlands
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
88.33
74.00
61.67
57.33
42.33
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Benedikt, Filip
Fischer, Mateo
Gravdal, Knut
Saunders, Callum
Stieber, Leo
Dagostino, Daniele
Kyek, Lennart
Sebesta, Sebastien
Segev Graicer , Gideon
Smith, Callum
barak, yoav
Jakubus, Jan
Oleshenko, Valera

Riadno, Alexander

van den Akker, Roemer

Boye, Magnus

Otten, Luke
Tittarelli, Vanessa
Flemme, Mariella
Klingenbrunn, Alessia
SCHILLING, Lila
Royneberg, Elisabeth
Lupij, Julia
Smith-Lang, Eve
Winn, Orla

Jones, Emely
Kaminska, Jagoda
Tamaral Torres, Noah
Williams, Darcey-jane
De Souza, Sophie
Hansen, Maria Sejer
Morgan, Leah
Schinnerling, Nicole
Armas Segovia, Ane
Horshauge, Cecilie
Neivens , Amanda
Okholm, Sophia

Cester, Telma

2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2004
2007
2006
2007
2005
2004
2007
2005
2005
2004
2007
2007
2007
2004
2007
2005
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2005
2004
2007
2005

Slovakia
Spain
Norway
Great Britain
Austria

Italy
Germany
Slovakia
Israel

Great Britain
Israel
Poland
Ukraine
Ukraine
Netherlands
Denmark
Germany
Italy

Austria
Germany
France
Norway
Poland
Great Britain
Great Britain
Germany
Poland
Spain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Denmark
Great Britain
Spain

Spain
Denmark
Great Britain
Denmark

Spain
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http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r32049/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r5994/

Class

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Ladies
Open Ladies
Open Ladies
Open Ladies
Open Ladies
Open Ladies
Open Ladies
Open Ladies
Open Ladies
Open Ladies
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74.00
62.00
61.77
40.00
34.33
22.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
56.33
50.67
43.67
35.00
15.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Open Ladies 11 0.00

Pos Score Name
Marassi, Maurizio

Hildebrand, Dennis

Giry, Maxime

NILIAS, YOHAN
De Premonville, Clement
Laugesen, Kasper

Arrigoni, Giovanni

Cohen, Itay

Keller, Max Alfons
Dagostino, Alessandro

Marstein Kristiansen, Magnus

Vig, Andreas
Milstein, Dan
Randow, Hugo

Wise, Mike

eggerickx, louis

Ferson, Noah
Owens, Kieran

Cester, Telma

Andrzejczak, Martyna

Kobylanska, Agnieszka

Fuchs, Amelie

Vrablova, Zuzana

Boujo, Ori

BOURA, Juliet

Tittarelli, Vanessa

Kristiansen, Amanda Mona

Le Ly, Salome

Goode, Izzy

1997
1995
1999
2003
1995
1994
1989
2003
2004
2005
2006
1999
1997
2003
1986
2005
2005
2002
2005
2003
1977
1995
1989
1993
2001
2007
1989
2000
2000

Born In Nationality

Italy
Germany
France
France
France
Denmark
Italy
Israel
Germany
Italy
Norway
Denmark
Israel
Sweden
Poland
Belgium
Belgium
Great Britain
Spain
Poland
Poland
Germany
Slovakia
Israel
France
Italy
Denmark
France

Great Britain


http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r27203/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r1798/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r6768/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r14023/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r4418/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r5291/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r27191/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r18721/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r27171/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r8909/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r16375/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r8652/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r6151/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r6727/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r28577/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r6059/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r17617/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r1357/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r5994/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r5456/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r4379/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r8495/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r1675/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r941/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r29275/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r8890/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r32052/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r5866/
http://myzone.cablewakeboard.net/en/116/r7235/

